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Bridgton District Court Andrews,  Robert Portland 207.879.9850 8980 rcaesq@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Aranson,  Paul Sanford 207.324.4198 33 housolaw@aol.com � � � � �� � � � �

Ashe,  William Lyman 207.985.9465 4486 will@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Bates,  Randall Portland 207.878.5519 8333 rbates@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Bennett,  Robert Falmouth 207.878.3933 9045 RBennett@Andreasen-Bennett.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Bobrow,  David Eliot 207.439.4502 9164 djblaw@bedardbobrow.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Boyd,  Dylan R. Portland 207.828.5900 4701 dylanrboyd@aol.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Braun,  Gregory Denmark 207.452.3013 4636 gpb4@cornell.edu � � � � � �� � � � � �

Bristol,  Erika Lewiston 207.240.1635 4091 erika.bristol@gmail.com ��

Broder,  Bernard Gorham 207.899.7868 8482 attorneybroder@yahoo.com � �� �

Brown,  Gregory South Portland 207.767.6000 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Brown,  Ian Yarmouth 207.829.8330 6971 ianbrwn3@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Burke,  E.James Portland 207.780.4370 81 jburke@usm.maine.edu � � � � �� � � � �

Carey,  Jennifer Portland 207.847.3369 9083 jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com � � � �� � � �

Carter,  Donald Portland 207.774.4322 1654 dlc@ne.twcbc.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Chabot,  Bryan Sanford 207.324.4198 4150 chabotbryan@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com � � � �� � � �

Chmelecki,  Lisa Lyman 207.985.9465 4839 lisa@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Churchill,  Sarah Portland 207.878.5519 9320 schurchill@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Cole,  Kevin Portland 207.775.1735 7547 ktcole@midmaine.com � � �� � �

Connolly,  Thomas Portland 207.773.6460 2612 tomconnolly@RCN.com � �� �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Curran,  Sally Portland 207.272.6541 4568 sallyfishercurran@gmail.com � �� �

Cyr,  Peter Portland 207.828.5900 9037 peterjcyr@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Daigle,  Edward Portland 207.773.7817 2877 daiglee@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth 207.829.9300 8472 tday@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

DeCoste,  William Westbrook 207.878.3524 7860 billdecoste1@myfairpoint.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

DeGrinney,  John Portland 207.756.8557 8293 jplaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �
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Bridgton District Court Doherty,  Amanda Jo Portland 207.878.5519 4310 adoherty@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dyer,  Dawn D. Windham 207.892.2112 4691 ddyer@sawyersminott.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Edgecomb,  Diane Saco 207.571.9450 7169 dmedgecomb@maine.rr.com � � �� � �

Evans,  Peter Portland 207.772.8373 6940 evans@mainefamilylawyer.com � � � � �� � � � �

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.939.5720 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 angus@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.774.4322 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Foley,  Anne E. Portland 207.841.8095 4613 afoley9497@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Foster,  Christian Cape Elizabeth 207.831.3384 9086 ccfosterlaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Gannon,  Caleb Portland 207.772.9053 4445 caleb@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Gonzales,  Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 hgonzales@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Govan,  Matthew Portland 207.615.7479 9787 mfgovan@msn.com � � � �� � � �

Griffin,  Henry Lewiston 207.795.9029 7491 henrygriffin3@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.221.5736 4500 kch@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Harris Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.871.7770 4333 hoffman@bernelawme.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 merritt@heminwaylaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hewes,  James Portland 207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 mainelaw3220@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Ron Rumford 207.364.2600 8593 rhofflaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Huston,  Jennifer Portland 207.232.2608 4408 jenniferghuston@yahoo.com � �� �

Irwin,  J.Lawrence Auburn 207.471.3392 6787 jli51@aol.com � � �� � �

jenkins, jr.,  Floyd Portland 866.338.7087 4667 jenkins@meridian361.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Jenness,  John South Paris 207.743.2096 1205 jenness@megalink.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Kantz,  Janet Portland 207.761.1914 7430 jkantz@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Leary,  Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 3661 justin@sldlaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �
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Bridgton District Court Lee,  Adam Auburn 207.784.3200 4143 alee@3200.com � � � �� � � �

Levine,  Robert Portland 207.871.0036 3845 ralevine@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Lundgren,  Barbara Portland 207.775.1735 7313 barlund@midmaine.com � � � �� � � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland 207.767.2485 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.619.1945 4206 jmason@jamesmmason.com � � � �� � � �

Mekonis,  Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 8947 jmekonis@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Michaud,  William Portland 207.776.9626 4538 wjmlaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Mitchell,  Karen Buxton 207.858.5270 7824 kjmmitchell@gmail.com � �� �

Mote,  Peter Dewey North Yarmouth 207.829.9300 4563 Dmote@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Moynihan,  Kevin Portland 207.878.5519 4403 kmoynihan@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Ney,  John Portland 207.828.2005 9421 jney@tmfattorneys.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsenandbly.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Northrop,  Christopher M Portland 207.780.4370 7654 cnorthrop@usm.maine.edu � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 MaryFrances_Obrien@hotmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

O'Donnell,  Michael Bethel 207.824.2486 198 Squireod@megalink.net � �� �

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Alfred 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Peoples,  Elizabeth Scarborough 207.749.0690 3918 elpeople@maine.rr.com � � �� � �

Pittman,  Kim Portland 207.761.1914 9848 pittmanlaw@maine.rr.com ��

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Powers,  Diane Portland 207.774.9023 7018 dpowers2067@maine.rr.com � � �� � �

Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com � �� �

Richard Jr.,  Peter J. Portland 207.756.8557 4674 peter.j.richard@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Rioux,  Luke Lyman 207.985.9465 9915 luke@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Rood,  Bruce Norway 207.743.8711 3505 bruce@roodlaw.com � �� �

Ruffner,  Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Russell,  Stephen Portland 207.775.4030 1328 srinactu5@gmail.com � � �� � �

Schneider,  Tina Portland 207.780.4370 7113 TinaSchneider@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Schoenfeld,  Frayla Windham 207.892.1752 4137 frayla@fschoenfeldlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �
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Bridgton District Court Smith,  Deirdre M Portland 207.780.4370 7938 desmith@usm.maine.edu � � � � � �� � � � � �

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Stout,  Temma Lyman 207.985.9465 4153 temma@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Strike,  Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 cstrike@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Taitt,  Charles Saco 207.232.3471 4324 ctaitt@wickedlegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Trudo,  Pamela Cumberland 207.829.9150 6998 pamela.trudo@gmail.com ��

Vestal,  Barbara A. Portland 207.772.7426 764 vestal@chesterandvestal.com ��

Vincent,  Joel Portland 207.761.1914 3488 jvincent802@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Weinstein,  Neal Old Orchard Beach207.934.2173 2230 weinlaw@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Wilshusen,  Caroline Portland 207.772.7426 4242 wilshusen@chesterandvestal.com � � � �� � � �

Winling,  Rick Lyman 207.985.9465 9338 rick@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Wrobleski Jr,  Joseph Saco 207.284.1976 6967 jwrobleski@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �
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